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Settlements from January 14, 1921 to January 20, 1921 
inclusive 

Net 
Debits 

Total 
Debits 

62,343,315.34 

1,203,058.85 

1,351,049.47 

64,897,423.66 

T 102,920,985.57 
429,558,821.01 
134.290.531.33 
125,720,147.90 
118,559,477.73 

43.760.461.77 
182.904.482.34 
99,932,536.25 
25.076.064.78 
71,046,801.60 
45,817,978.68 
49.998.598.48 

$ 1,429,586,887.44 

Total 
Credits 

$ 119,534,867,19 
367,215,505,67 
144,318,550.92 
127,773,271.37 
119,161,195.98 

44,570,977.70 
192,875,518.72 

98,729,477.40 
>0,013,844.80 
81,620,405.18 
44,466,929.21 

,59.306»343.30 
$1 ,429 ,586 ,887 .44 

Net 
Credits 

$ 16,613,881.62 

10,028,019.59 
2,053,123.47 

601,718.25 
8lO.5i5.33 

9,971,036.38 

4,937,780.02 
10,573,603.5? 

q.307.744.82 
$ 64,897,423.66 

Balance in 
fund at c lose 
of business 
January 20, 1921 

$ 47,560, 
1,425, 

60,846, 
104,665, 

27,185, 
2,860, 

66,733, 
20,269, 

7,123, 
21,149, 

5,219, 
32^818 

017.74 
569.28 
230.64 
477.33 
111.87 
896.22 
496.61 
596.57 
784.84 
747.27 
754.91 
558.79-

$ 397,858,242.07 

Summary of changes in owner-
ship of gold by batiks through 
transfers and settlements. 

Decrease 

66,343,315.34 

1-, 070,546.26 

1,703,058.85 
925,263.27 
770,090.88 
407,709.37 

$ 71,219,983.97 

Increase 
$14,058,585-95 

17,082,158.95 
12,698,531.73 

4,601,926.14 

12,971,036.38 

9,807,744.82 
$71,219,983.97 
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